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Attachment to Spreydon/Heathcote Community Board Agenda 7.4.98 Clause No.26
DISCRETIONARY FUNDING BUDGET 1997/98

OPENING BALANCE 50,000
DETAILS Allocated Balance
(DATE OF RESOLUTION )

Residents Group 3,000 47,000
Photocopying (4/3/97)

Business Liason Officer 7,000 40,000
6/5/97)

Addington Bush Project 1,000 39,000
(6/5/97)

Toy Library Garage - 1,000 38,000
Risingholme (3/6/97)

St Mary's Church Lych gate 1,000 37,000
Renovation (1/7/97)

Mt Vernon Park Landscaping (1/7/97) 2,000 35,000
(fransferred to Roading budget) :

Addington Bush Society 200 34,800
Newsletters etc (1/7/97)

Fun triathlons - Pioneer 2,000 32,800
Stadium (5/8/97)

Good Health Fun Day (6/8/97) 800 32,000
Waltham Community Cottage Rental (2/9/97) 1,300 30,700
Community Awards (2/9/97) 2,000 28,700
Addington Community Facility Needs Analysis (2/9/97) 5,000 23,700
Landsdowne Tce Playcentre Fence (30/9/97) 1,000 22,700
Christmas Tree Lights (28/10/97) 4,547 18,153
Community Concert (25/11/97) 1,250 16,903
Education Working Party Meeting (25/11/97) 400 16,503

Thorrington Rd road humps (3/2/98) 2,500 ' 14,003
Neighbourhood Week (3/2/98) 250 13,753
Community Garden Awards (3/3/98) 1,000 12,753
Community Worker - Manuka Cottage 5,000 7.753

Held pending further information

Port Hills Park Trust Board (3/3/98) 3.000 4,753



